Americano £3.00
Flat White / Macchiato £3.20
all coffees are double
Cappuccino / Latte £3.40 shot as standard.
Espresso £2.30
Selection of Teas £2.60
Mocha Latte £3.80 o
spike it
add a 25ml shot of
lced Latte £3.40 baileys, amaretto or
cointreau for £1.50
Apres Hot Chocolate £4.10

- “cuppucinno”

a cup of cream
forl;/our pooch 50p

“affagato” £3.50

cakes & bakes

on it's own / with hot drink
Brownies & Bakes £3.50 £3.00

Triple Layer Cake Slice £4.50 £4.00
Scone with jam & clotted cream £3.60 £3.10
Selection of Pastries / Teacakes £2.95 £2.45

b4
FEVER-TREE
Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite 330ml £3.15
Cordial & Soda / Water half £3.15
Ginger Beer / Tonic Water bottle £3.15
Red Bull can £3.70

Fresh Juices (Orange, Pineapple or Apple) 200ml £3.70

frappe / milk QA

Chocolate Frappe
Strawberries & Cream Frappe
Salted Caramel Frappe

Frappe Latte



staff to see our allergen documentation
before you place your order.

) gl snacks

kitchen

Please be advised that our food may
have come into contact with or contain
\ nuts. If you have any special dietry
/ requirements please ask a member of

Nuts (50g) £1.95

Salted or Sweet & Spicy

Pipers Crisps £1.40

Sea Salt, Salt & Vinegar, Cheese & Onion or Jalapeno & Dill

Olives (50g9) £2.75
apres snack board

olives, nuts, crisps, Pretzel Thins (359) £1.95
pretzel thins

Toasted soft and warm then
topped with the best ingredients

Just Butter £3.15

Sometimes its all you need! - but you can also add Jam for 50p

The Fresh Prince £4.15

Philadelphia cream cheese with fresh basil.

The Farmer £4.15

Simple cheddar cheese and ham

The Herbivore £4.65

Cream cheese, cheddar and sun-dried tomatoes topped with
mixed leaves and balsamic drizzle.

All the Meats £5.15

Wiltshire ham, salami, chorizo, serrano ham and cheddar.

The Continental £5.15

Cream cheese, serrano ham, cheddar, salami & sun-dried tomatoes

make it a meal deal?
add crisps and a drink

1. 2.

* sea salt * half pint beer
+ salt and vinegar « coffee or tea
* cheese and onion * coke or sprite

* jalapeno and dill » cordial & soda



north shields

Lowenbrau German Lager 5.0% £2.65/£5.05
Brewdog Planet Pale 4.2% £2.65/£5.05
Anarchy Citra Star 41% £2.90/£5.50
| _leettles |
Bulmers Ciders 4.0% 50cl £5.60
Estrella Damm / Galacia 46% 33cl £4.40
Mike’'s Hard Seltzer 50% 33cl £4.20
Estrella Free Damm 0.0% 33cl £295

We have a regularly changing list of local guest beers available.

ask a member of staff what
we have on at the moment.



morpeth

Brewdog Lost Lager 4.5% £2.65/£5.05
Brewdog Pale Ale 42%  £2.65/£5.05
Corona 45% £255/£4.85
Goose Island IPA 59% £3.15/£6.10
Anarchy Citra Star 41%  £2.90/£5.50
Pardal Czech Lager 3.8% £2.45/£4.70
Tiny Rebel Clwb Tropicana 5.5% £3.15/£6.10
| bettles
Bulmers Ciders 4.0% 50cl £5.60
Estrella Damm / Galacia 46% 33cl  £4.40
Mike’s Hard Seltzer 5.0% 33cl £4.20
Estrella Free Damm 0.0% 33cl £2095

We have a regularly changing list of local guest beers available.

ask a member of staff what
we have on at the moment.



every hour is happy hour

buy 1 get 1 half price

all day every day
*same cocktail only

we don't mess around. we serve the classics.
we pack ‘em with quality alcohol and we
never ever use pre-mix.



 custemer faveurites _

Northern Bramble
Tanqueray Gin, Lemon, Sugar, Creme de Mure,

North Shields Mule
Vodka, Lime, Gomme, Ginger Beer

Reserve Old Fashioned
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Sugar Syrup, Bitters,
Orange

Tynemouth Espresso Martini
Fresh Tynemouth Coffee Espresso, Kahlua, Vodka

Flat White Russian
Fresh Espresso, Vodka, Baileys

Floradora
Hendricks Gin, Lime, Raspberry, Ginger Beer

Pornstar Martini - Vodka, Passionfruit Liquer,
Vanilla, Fresh Lime, Prosecco

El Diablo - Cazcabel Blanco Tequila, Fresh Lime,
Cassis, Ginger

Longsands Iced Tea - Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Silver
Rum, Triple Sec, Fresh Squeezed Lemon, Coke

French Martini
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple, Raspberry

Apres Margarita
Cazcabel Blanco Tequila, Agave Syrup, Lime,
Curacao, Salt

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Classic Mojito
Bacardi Rum, Lime, Sugar, Soda, Mint

1934 Cosmopolitan
Gin, Triple Sec, Lemon, Raspberry

Pineapple Margarita
Cazcabel Blanca Tequila, Triple Sec, Agave Syrup,
Lime, Pineapple Juice

Amaretto Sour
Disaronno Amaretto, Lemon, Sugar

*same cocktail only
all day every day

£10.15

£8.15

£9.15

£9.15

£9.15

£9.15

£9.15

£11.15

£12.15

£11.15

£13.15

£11.15

£9.15

£9.15

£11.15

£9.15



—%$— AW22 Winners

French 75
Gin, Lemon, Chambord, sugar, prosecco

Cherry Amaretto Sour
Disarano, Cherry Brandy, Lemon, Cherry Syrup

Longsands Spiced Mai Tai £10.15
Dark Rum, Silver Rum, Curacao, Lime, Falernum,
Sugar, Orange

Apres Zombie £13.15
Three kinds of Rum blended with Lime, Falernum,
Grapefruit, Cinnamon, Grenadine, Pineapple

YIS Y X EEXXIXIXIZIZ N NS

Aperol Spritz £10.15
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange

Limoncello Spritz £10.15
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda, Mint

Apres Spritz £12.15
Campari, Aperol, Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

*not included in buy one
get one half price

Praline Espresso MartiNO £4.95
Fresh Espresso, Hazelnut Syrup, Oat Milk

Pornstar MartiNO £4.95
Passionfruit, Lemon, Orange, Pineapple, Vanilla, Soda

Virgin Mai Tai £4.95
Orange, Lime, Falernum, Orgeat, Cherry

Spiced Apple Pie £4.95
Apple, Lime, Cinnamon, Caramel, Ginger Beer



mrm ¢

Farfalla Pinot Grigio £5.80/£6.90/£18.50
Italy

La Colombe Sauvignon Blanc £6.00/£7.75/£21.00
France

Monterey Bay Merlot £6.20 / £7.95/ £22.00
California

La Colombe Cabernet Sauvignon £6.20 / £7.95/£22.00
France

~rese LI

Farfalla Pinot Grigio Blush £6.00/£7.10/ £19.50
Italy

Monterey Bay Zinfandel Rose £6.20/£7.95/£22.00
California

Famiglia Botter Prosecco £5.80/£26.00
Italy

all wines also available in a 125ml glass by request



Baby Guiness - Kahlua & Baileys

Jammy Dodger - Chambord & Baileys

Tequila Cruda - Resposito Tequila, Salt & Lime
Jagerbomb - Jagermeister & Redbull

Apres Grenade - Jagermeister, Vodka & Redbull

that’s the
spirit
*

add a mixer from £2.25

Finlandia Vodka 40% 25ml

Absolut Rasberri Vodka 40% 25ml

Absolut Vanilla Vodka 40% 25ml
___gin__

Hendricks 41% 25ml

Tanqueray 43% 25ml

Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla 41% 25ml

JJ Whitley Pink Gin 38% 25ml

£3.95

£3.95

£5.95

£5.95

£6.95

£3.45

£4.00

£4.15

£4.70

£4.00

£4.90

£4.15



Bacardi

Old J’s Spiced Rum
Old J’'s Cherry Rum
Old J's Dark Rum

Old J's Tiki Fire 151 W

whiskey /

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Woodford Reserve

Jim Beam

Cazcabel Blanco Tequila
Cazcabel Resposito Tequila

Cazcabel Coffee Liqueur Tequila

*

add a mixer from £2.25

37%
35%
35%
40%

75%

40%

45%

40%

40%
40%

34%

aperitif / liqueur

Aperol

Limoncello
Campari

Creme De Mure
Disaronno Amaretto
Chambord
Jagermeister

Passoa

Baileys
Martini Rosso Vermouth
Martini Dry Vermouth

Triple Sec Curacao

1%

30%

25%

16%

28%

16.5%

35%

17%

37%

17%

16%

17.5%

25%

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25mi

25ml

25ml

25ml

50ml

25mi

25mi

25mi

25mi

25mi

25ml

25ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

25mi

£3.70

£3.80

£4.05

£4.45

£7.05

£4.45

£4.80

£3.70

£4.05

£4.05

£4.05

£4.45

£4.05

£3.80

£3.20

£3.85

£4.75

£3.80

£3.20

£4.70

£4.45

£4.15

£4.15

£2.85



