### coffee / tea

Americano	£3.00
Flat White / Macchiato	£3.20
Cappuccino / Latte	£3.40
Espresso	£2.30
Selection of Teas	£2.60
Mocha Latte	£3.80
Iced Latte	£3.40
Apres Hot Chocolate	£4.10



all coffees are double shot as standard.

sweet tooth? add a shot of syrup for 60p

spike it add a 25ml shot of baileys, amaretto or cointreau for £1.50

### "affagato" £3.50

a shot of fresh espresso poured over a scoop of vanilla ice cream



### "cuppucinno"

a cup of cream for your pooch

50p

### cakes & bakes

	on it's own / with hot drink	
Brownies & Bakes	£3.50	£3.00
Triple Layer Cake Slice	£4.50	£4.00
Scone with jam & clotted cream	£3.60	£3.10
Selection of Pastries / Teacakes	£2.95	£2.45

### sefties / mixer



220--1

Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite	330mi	£3.15
Cordial & Soda / Water	half	£3.15
Ginger Beer / Tonic Water	bottle	£3.15
Red Bull	can	£3.70
Fresh Juices (Orange, Pineapple or Apple)	200ml	£3.70

### frappe / milk

Chocolate Frappe

Strawberries & Cream Frappe

Salted Caramel Frappe

Frappe Latte





Please be advised that our food may have come into contact with or contain nuts. If you have any special dietry requirements please ask a member of staff to see our allergen documentation before you place your order.

Kifciio	Nuts (50g) Salted or Sweet & Spicy	£1.95
£6.95	Pipers Crisps Sea Salt, Salt & Vinegar, Cheese & Onion or Jalapeno & Dill	£1.40
apres snack board	Olives (50g)	£2.75
olives, nuts, crisps,	Pretzel Thins (35g)	£1.95

Toasted soft and warm then topped with the best ingredients

<b>Just Butter</b> Sometimes its all you need! - but you can also add Jam for 50p	£3.15
The Fresh Prince Philadelphia cream cheese with fresh basil.	£4.15
The Farmer Simple cheddar cheese and ham	£4.15
The Herbivore Cream cheese, cheddar and sun-dried tomatoes topped with mixed leaves and balsamic drizzle.	£4.65
All the Meats Wiltshire ham, salami, chorizo, serrano ham and cheddar.	£5.15
The Continental Cream cheese, serrano ham, cheddar, salami & sun-dried tomatoes	£5.15

### make it a meal deal? add crisps and a drink





- sea salt
- salt and vinegar
- cheese and onion
- jalapeno and dill

2.

- · half pint beer
- coffee or tea
- · coke or sprite
- cordial & soda

## tap





Lowenbrau German Lager	5.0%	£2.65 / £5.05
Brewdog Planet Pale	4.2%	£2.65 / £5.05

Anarchy Citra Star new 4.1% £2.90 / £5.50

### bettles

Bulmers Ciders	4.0%	50cl	£5.60
Estrella Damm / Galacia new	4.6%	33cl	£4.40
Mike's Hard Seltzer	5.0%	33cl	£4.20
Estrella Free Damm	0.0%	33cl	£2.95

### guest beers

We have a regularly changing list of local guest beers available.

ask a member of staff what we have on at the moment.

tap		half
Brewdog Lost Lager	4.5%	£2.65 / £5.05
Brewdog Pale Ale	4.2%	£2.65 / £5.05
Corona	4.5%	£2.55 / £4.85
Goose Island IPA	5.9%	£3.15 / £6.10
Anarchy Citra Star	4.1%	£2.90 / £5.50
Pardal Czech Lager	3.8%	£2.45 / £4.70
Tiny Rebel Clwb Tropicana	5.5%	£3.15 / £6.10

### bettles

Bulmers Ciders	4.0%	50cl	£5.60
Estrella Damm / Galacia new	4.6%	33cl	£4.40
Mike's Hard Seltzer	5.0%	33cl	£4.20
Estrella Free Damm	0.0%	33cl	£2.95

## guest beers

We have a regularly changing list of local guest beers available.

ask a member of staff what we have on at the moment.

## cocktails

every hour is happy hour buy 1 get 1 half price

all day every day
\*same cocktail only

we don't mess around. we serve the classics. we pack 'em with quality alcohol and we never ever use pre-mix.

## customer favourites

Northern Bramble Tanqueray Gin, Lemon, Sugar, Creme de Mure,	£10.15
North Shields Mule Vodka, Lime, Gomme, Ginger Beer	£8.15
Reserve Old Fashioned Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Sugar Syrup, Bitters, Orange	£9.15
<b>Tynemouth Espresso Martini</b> Fresh Tynemouth Coffee Espresso, Kahlua, Vodka	£9.15
Flat White Russian new Fresh Espresso, Vodka, Baileys	£9.15
Floradora Hendricks Gin, Lime, Raspberry, Ginger Beer	£9.15
<b>Pornstar Martini -</b> Vodka, Passionfruit Liquer, Vanilla, Fresh Lime, Prosecco	£9.15
El Diablo - Cazcabel Blanco Tequila, Fresh Lime, Cassis, Ginger	£11.15
Longsands Iced Tea - Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Silver Rum, Triple Sec, Fresh Squeezed Lemon, Coke	£12.15
French Martini Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple, Raspberry	£11.15
Apres Margarita Cazcabel Blanco Tequila, Agave Syrup, Lime, Curacao, Salt	£13.15
<b>Negroni</b> Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth	£11.15
Classic Mojito Bacardi Rum, Lime, Sugar, Soda, Mint	£9.15
<b>1934 Cosmopolitan</b> Gin, Triple Sec, Lemon, Raspberry	£9.15
Pineapple Margarita Cazcabel Blanca Tequila, Triple Sec, Agave Syrup, Lime, Pineapple Juice	£11.15
Amaretto Sour Disaronno Amaretto, Lemon, Sugar	£9.15

buy 1 get 1 half price \*same cocktail only all day every day



French 75
Gin, Lemon, Chambord, sugar, prosecco

Cherry Amaretto Sour
Disarano, Cherry Brandy, Lemon, Cherry Syrup

### tiki time!

MMMMMMMM

£11.15

£13.15

Longsands Spiced Mai Tai

Dark Rum, Silver Rum, Curacao, Lime, Falernum,
Sugar, Orange

£10.15

Apres Zombie
Three kinds of Rum blended with Lime, Falernum,
Grapefruit, Cinnamon, Grenadine, Pineapple

### MARKARAKARAKA

### spritz

Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange	£10.15
Limoncello Spritz Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda, Mint	£10.15
Apres Spritz new Campari, Aperol, Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda	£12.15

### mecktails

new

\*not included in buy one get one half price

Praline Espresso MartiNO Fresh Espresso, Hazelnut Syrup, Oat Milk	£4.95
Pornstar MartiNO Passionfruit, Lemon, Orange, Pineapple, Vanilla, Soda	£4.95
Virgin Mai Tai Orange, Lime, Falernum, Orgeat, Cherry	£4.95
Spiced Apple Pie	£4.95

**Spiced Apple Pie**Apple, Lime, Cinnamon, Caramel, Ginger Beer







Farfalla Pinot Grigio Italy

£5.80 / £6.90 / £18.50

La Colombe Sauvignon Blanc France

£6.00 / £7.75 / £21.00 new







**Monterey Bay Merlot** California

£6.20 / £7.95 / £22.00

La Colombe Cabernet Sauvignon France

£6.20 / £7.95 / £22.00 new







Farfalla Pinot Grigio Blush

£6.00 / £7.10 / £19.50 new

Monterey Bay Zinfandel Rose California

£6.20 / £7.95 / £22.00 new







Famiglia Botter Prosecco Italy

£5.80 / £26.00 new

all wines also available in a 125ml glass by request

### shooters new

e	ew

Baby Guiness - Kahlua & Baileys	£3.95
Jammy Dodger - Chambord & Baileys	£3.95
Tequila Cruda - Resposito Tequila, Salt & Lime	£5.95
Jagerbomb - Jagermeister & Redbull	£5.95
Apres Grenade - Jagermeister, Vodka & Redbull	£6.95

# that's the spirit

double up for £1.50 excludes starred items

### add a mixer from £2.25

### vodka

JJ Whitley Pink Gin new

Finlandia Vodka new	40%	25ml	£3.45
Absolut Rasberri Vodka	40%	25ml	£4.00
Absolut Vanilla Vodka	40%	25ml	£4.15
gin			
Hendricks	41%	25ml	£4.70
Tanqueray	43%	25ml	£4.00
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla	41%	25ml	£4.90

38%

25ml

£4.15

	double up for £1.50 excludes starred items		
rum	add a mixer from £2.25		
Bacardi	37%	25ml	£3.70
Old J's Spiced Rum	35%	25ml	£3.80
Old J's Cherry Rum	35%	25ml	£4.05
Old J's Dark Rum	40%	25ml	£4.45
Old J's Tiki Fire 151 ★	75%	25ml	£7.05
whiskey / y			
Johnnie Walker Black Label	40%	25ml	£4.45
Woodford Reserve	45%	25ml	£4.80
Jim Beam new	40%	25ml	£3.70
tequila			
Cazcabel Blanco Tequila	40%	25ml	£4.05
Cazcabel Resposito Tequila	40%	25ml	£4.05
Cazcabel Coffee Liqueur Tequila	34%	25ml	£4.05
aperitif / liqueur			
Aperol	11%	50ml	£4.45
Limoncello	30%	25ml	£4.05
Campari	25%	25ml	£3.80
Creme De Mure	16%	25ml	£3.20
Disaronno Amaretto	28%	25ml	£3.85
Chambord	16.5%	25ml	£4.75
Jagermeister	35%	25ml	£3.80
Passoa	17%	25ml	£3.20
Branca Menta	37%	50ml	£4.70
Baileys	17%	50ml	£4.45
Martini Rosso Vermouth	16%	50ml	£4.15
Martini Dry Vermouth	17.5%	50ml	£4.15
Triple Sec Curacao	25%	25ml	£2.85